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2017 2017

July August

1
JSC "ZAZ" (Zaporizhia Automobile 

Building Plant)
156 110 -29,5

   Cars 106 76 -28,3

   CV 48 32 -33,3

   Buses 2 2 +0,0

2
PJSC «AUTOKRAZ» (Kremenchug 

Automobile Plant)
0 0 -

   Cars -

   CV -

   Buses -

3 BOGDAN Corporation 0 16 -

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 0 16 -

4
Etalon Corporation: PJSC "Boryspil 

Autoplant"
0 0 -

   Cars -

   CV 0 -

   Buses 0 -

5
Etalon Corporation: PJSC "Chernihiv 

autoplant"
17 5 -70,6

   Cars -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 17 5 -70,6

6 PrJSC "EUROCAR" 299 566 +89,3

   Cars 299 566 +89,3

   CV -

   Buses -

7 PJSC "Chаsiv Yar Buses Plant" 9 10 +11,1

   Cars -

   CV -

   Buses 9 10 +11,1

8 JSC "Cherkassy Bus" 30 35 +16,7

   Cars -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 30 35 +16,7

   Cars 405 642 +58,5

   CV 48 32 -33,3

   Buses 58 68 +17,2

TOTAL 511 742 +45,2

-100,0%

-100,0%

-100,0%

-100,0%

*PJSC «AUTOKRAZ» data are unavailable since August 2016
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2016 2017

August August

1
JSC "ZAZ" (Zaporozhye Automobile 

Building Plant)
0 110 -

   Cars 0 76 -

   CV 0 32 -

   Buses 0 2 -

2
PJSC «AUTOKRAZ» (Kremenchug 

Automobile Plant)
0 0 -

   Cars -

   CV 0 -

   Buses -

3 BOGDAN Corporation 0 16 -

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 0 16 -

4
Etalon Corporation: PJSC "Boryspil 

Autoplant"
0 0 -

   Cars -

   CV 0 -

   Buses 0 -

5
Etalon Corporation: PJSC "Chernihiv 

autoplant"
1 5 +400,0

   Cars -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 1 5 +400,0

6 PrJSC "EUROCAR" 309 566 +83,2

   Cars 309 566 +83,2

   CV -

   Buses -

7 PJSC "Chаsiv Yar Buses Plant" 4 10 +150,0

   Cars -

   CV -

   Buses 4 10 +150,0

8 JSC "Cherkassy Bus" 30 35 +16,7

   Cars -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 30 35 +16,7

   Cars 309 642 +107,8

   CV 0 32 -

   Buses 35 68 +94,3

TOTAL 344 742 +115,7

-100,0%

-100,0%

-100,0%

-100,0%

*PJSC «AUTOKRAZ» data are unavailable since August 2016
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2016 2017

Jan.-Aug. Jan.-Aug.

1
JSC "ZAZ" (Zaporozhye Automobile 

Building Plant)
4 776 +19300,0

   Cars 4 475 +11775,0

   CV 0 285 -

   Buses 0 16 -

2
PJSC «AUTOKRAZ» (Kremenchug 

Automobile Plant)
480 0 -100,0

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 480 0 -100,0

   Buses 0 0 -

3 BOGDAN Corporation 11 72 +554,5

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 11 72 +554,5

4
Etalon Corporation: PJSC "Boryspil 

Autoplant"
0 0 -

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 0 0 -

5
Etalon Corporation: PJSC "Chernihiv 

autoplant"
1 96 +9500,0

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 1 96 +9500,0

6 PrJSC "EUROCAR" 2208 3650 +65,3

   Cars 2208 3650 +65,3

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 0 0 -

7 PJSC "Chаsiv Yar Buses Plant" 4 59 +1375,0

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 4 59 +1375,0

8 JSC "Cherkassy Bus" 94 221 +135,1

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 3 1 -66,7

   Buses 91 220 +141,8

   Cars 2212 4125 +86,5

   CV 483 286 -40,8

   Buses 107 463 +332,7

TOTAL 2802 4874 +73,9

-100,0%

-100,0%

-100,0%

-100,0%

*PJSC «AUTOKRAZ» data are unavailable since August 2016
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